


A X I O M A T I C  |  ₹ 6 5 0
A perfect drink to go with the wonderful weather –
an amalgamate of Bourbon, Martini Bianco, bitters
& hazelnut giving you a citrusy & nutty taste.

C O N T E S S A  S P R I T Z  |  ₹ 6 5 0
A blend of sweet aperitif with Absolut vodka,
Prosecco and an outsize orange slice, resulting into 
slightly sweet & refreshing drink – like having a
Capri Sun on a hot day. 

C A R T A  S W I T C H E L  |  ₹ 6 5 0
A rum base drink to refresh you, balancing the flavours 
and accentuated with grapefruit, Amaro & apple cider.

S H I T T T T T  N E G R O N I  |  ₹ 6 5 0    
A well-made balance of tequila with the bitterness of 
the Campari and sweetness of Martini Rosso, adding 
fresh agave essence without removing the complete 
flavour profile of the Negroni we all enjoy heartily.

F L O R A L  B U Z Z  |  ₹ 6 5 0
A blend of rose infused Beefeater, litchi & tonic water 
giving you the visual of a floral riff with a hint of
fruitiness & a rose pink hue courtesy. 

T H E  L E V I T Y  O F  B O U R B O N  |  ₹ 6 5 0
A bourbon cocktail from Nashville, the whiskey 

anchors a fruity blend of fresh apple, cinnamon,
& maple topped up with ginger ale.

Rich & Aromatic
An invitation to discover our multi-global cocktails by showcasing flavours

around the world, our mixologist has picked up the diverse colours & aromas

to enrich your palate.

All pr ices are in Indian Rupees. Above prices are exclusive of applicable government taxes. Our standard 

measure for spir its is 30ml and wine by glass is 150ml. Please let us know if you have any specia l dietary 

needs, a l lerg ies or restr ict ions. A lcohol consumption should be done by a person of lega l age.

8 2  C A L

5 2  C A L

4 9  C A L

6 3  C A L

6 1  C A L

5 9  C A L



I T A L I A N  R O M A N C E  |  ₹ 6 5 0    
A mélange of Absolut vodka with healthy yellow bell pepper 
puree & passionfruit leaving an even more exhilarating 
taste on the palate.

M O S C O W  M U L E  |  ₹ 6 5 0
The perfect combination of Absolut vodka and ginger beer 
since 1941, housed in a solid copper mug enhancing its 
flavour and aroma that would fawn over for the next 
century and beyond.

N E W  Y O R K  S O U R  |  ₹ 6 5 0    
A classic bourbon-based whiskey sour with a twist of
float of red wine adding more freshness and flavour.

C H A M P A G N E  C O C K T A I L  |  ₹ 6 5 0    
A classic cocktail of sparkling wine and bitters with a dry
kick start, which becomes slightly sweeter as you reach
the dissolving cube at the bottom of the glass.

B R E A K F A S T  M A R T I N I  |  ₹ 6 5 0
There’s nothing stopping you from enjoying it at any
other time of day. A mix of orange marmalade, triple sec
& Beefeater – a touch of sweetness & a good balance of 
tartness, perfect for a pre-dinner aperitif or a late-night 
indulgence. 

D R U N K E N  D I S N E Y  |  ₹ 6 5 0    
A potion made by 4 princes named Beefeater, Campari,
star anise, & fresh orange juice from old-school cocktail
pop to enjoy the joy of happiness after success.

Mild & Refreshing
A mix of classic cocktails made with a twist of our home-made ingredients,

allowing your palate to feel the subtle and mild flavours of the cocktail.

A l l pr ices are in Indian Rupees. Above prices are exclusive of applicable government taxes. Our standard 

measure for spir its is 30ml and wine by glass is 150ml. Please let us know if you have any specia l dietary 

needs, a l lerg ies or restr ict ions. A lcohol consumption should be done by a person of lega l age.

5 0  C A L

5 5  C A L

5 8  C A L

1 1 4  C A L

7 5  C A L

6 3  C A L



S I E S T A  |  ₹ 4 5 0    
Reposado, Italian red bitters, grapefruit juice, lime juice

C U C U M B E R  L I M E  M A R G A R I T A  |  ₹ 4 5 0
Reposado, lime juice, orange juice, cucumber slice

T H E  M O C K I N G  B I R D  |  ₹ 4 5 0    

Italian red bitters, lime juice, pineapple juice, simple syrup

T H E  S I C I L I A N  E S T A T E  |  ₹ 4 5 0
Amaro Italiano, lime juice, fresh ginger, mint leaves,
ginger ale

A M A R O  H I G H B A L L  |  ₹ 4 5 0
Amaro Italiano topped up with tonic water

I T A L I A N  S P R I T Z  |  ₹ 4 5 0      

Italian red bitters topped up with grapefruit tonic water

Bold & Intense
Enigmatic & free-spirited Sakura fresh Zero Proof mixes, formed

with verve and energy, give rise to flavors that linger on the palate

& in the mind.

All prices are in Indian Rupees. Above prices are exclusive of applicable government taxes. Our standard 

measure for spir its is 30ml and wine by glass is 150ml. Please let us know if you have any specia l dietary 

needs, a l lerg ies or restr ict ions. A lcohol consumption should be done by a person of lega l age.

5  C A L

1 4  C A L

0 . 6 6  C A L

1 2  C A L

7 3  C A L

7 3  C A L



I S L E  O F  S K Y E  
Talisker 10 YO  

I S L A Y
Ardberg 10 YO

Lagavulin 16 YO

Laphroaig 10 YO

Cao ila 12 YO

N O R T H E R N  H I G H L A N D    
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban

Dalwhinnie 15 YO

Glenmorangie La Sante

Glenmorangie The Original 

Clynelish 14 YO

L O W L A N D     
Glenkinchie 12 YO

S P E Y S I D E
The Glenlivet 21 YO

The Glenlivet 18 YO

The Glenlivet 15 YO

Balvenie 12 YO

Glenfiddich 15 YO

Cardhu 12 YO

Glenfiddich 12 YO

₹850  

₹1000

₹1000

₹950

₹950

   

₹1500

₹1250

₹1050

₹1000

₹1000

    

₹1050

₹2500

₹1500

₹1200

₹1100

₹1000

₹950

₹900

Single Malt

All prices are in Indian Rupees. Above prices are exclusive of applicable government taxes. Our standard 

measure for spir its is 30ml and wine by glass is 150ml. Please let us know if you have any specia l dietary 

needs, a l lerg ies or restr ict ions. A lcohol consumption should be done by a person of lega l age.



B L E N D E D  S C O T C H
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Royal Salute 21 YO

Chivas Regal 18 YO

Ballantine’s 17 YO

Chivas Regal 15 YO

Johnnie Walker Double Black

Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Ballantine’s Finest

J A P A N E S E  W H I S K Y
Yamazaki 12 YO

Hibiki Masters Select

Nikka Single Malt Whisky 

Yoichi 12 YO

I R I S H  &  T E N N E S S E E
Irish Bushmill

Jack Daniel’s No.7

Maker’s Mark

Jameson Irish Whisky

Jameson Black Barrel

Jim Beam

₹2500

₹2400

₹1400

₹1350

₹1250

₹1000

₹950

₹450

₹1500

₹1500

₹1050

₹900

₹700

₹650

₹550

₹550

₹500

Blended Scotch,
Japanese Whisky,
Irish & Tennessee

All prices are in Indian Rupees. Above prices are exclusive of applicable government taxes. Our standard 

measure for spir its is 30ml and wine by glass is 150ml. Please let us know if you have any specia l dietary 

needs, a l lerg ies or restr ict ions. A lcohol consumption should be done by a person of lega l age.



I N D I A N  S I N G L E  M A L T
Amrut Peated

Amrut Amalgam

Amrut Fusion

Paul John Brilliance

G I N
The Botanist

Roku

Hendrick’s

Star of Bombay

Tanqueray No. 10

Monkey 47

Bombay Sapphire

Gordon’s

Beefeater

P A I R  W I T H  H O M E M A D E  
T O N I C  W A T E R
Pink Grapefruit

Cherry Blossom

Elderflower

Blue Pea

₹550

₹550

₹550

₹550

₹900

₹850

₹850

₹800

₹800

₹750

₹600

₹550

₹550

 

₹200

₹200

₹200

₹200

Indian Single Malt,
Gin, & Tonic Water

All prices are in Indian Rupees. Above prices are exclusive of applicable government taxes. Our standard 

measure for spir its is 30ml and wine by glass is 150ml. Please let us know if you have any specia l dietary 

needs, a l lerg ies or restr ict ions. A lcohol consumption should be done by a person of lega l age.



V O D K A
Belvedere

Beluga

Roberto Cavalli

Grey Goose

Titos

42 Below

Absolut Elyx

Absolut Mandarin

Absolut Lemon

Absolut

R U M
Mount Gay

Ron Zacapa 

Malibu

Havana Club

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Oro

T E Q U I L A
Patron XO Café

Don Angel

₹950

₹900

₹850

₹800

₹750

₹750

₹750

₹550

₹550

₹500

₹650

₹650

₹650

₹550

₹450

₹400

₹850

₹600

Vodka, Rum
& Tequila

All prices are in Indian Rupees. Above prices are exclusive of applicable government taxes. Our standard 

measure for spir its is 30ml and wine by glass is 150ml. Please let us know if you have any specia l dietary 

needs, a l lerg ies or restr ict ions. A lcohol consumption should be done by a person of lega l age.



C O G N A C  &  B R A N D Y
Remy Martin XO

Remy Martin VSOP

Hennessey VSOP

Martell VS

A P E R I T I F S  &  L I Q U E U R S
Jägermeister

Baileys Irish Cream

Campari

Kahlua

Midori

Sambuca

Absinthe

Martini Rosso 

Martini Bianco

B E E R
Asahi

Corona

Stella

Hoegaarden

Kingfisher Ultra

Heineken

Bira Blonde

Bira White

Budweiser

₹2000

₹1150

₹900

₹850

₹650

₹650

₹650

₹550

₹450

₹450

₹450 

₹400

₹400

₹600

₹600 

₹600

₹600

₹450

₹450

₹450

₹400

₹400

Cognac, Brandy, Aperitifs,
Liqueurs & Beer

All prices are in Indian Rupees. Above prices are exclusive of applicable government taxes. Our standard 

measure for spir its is 30ml and wine by glass is 150ml. Please let us know if you have any specia l dietary 

needs, a l lerg ies or restr ict ions. A lcohol consumption should be done by a person of lega l age.



S P A R K L I N G  W I N E
( B Y  G L A S S )
Zonin Prosecco

Chandon Brut

W H I T E  W I N E  ( B Y  G L A S S )
Two Oceans, Sauvignon Blanc

Jacob’s Creek, Chardonnay

Grover Art Collection,
Sauvignon Blanc

Fratelli, Sauvignon Blanc

R E D  W I N E  ( B Y  G L A S S )
Two Oceans, Shiraz

Jacob’s Creek, Cabernet Shiraz

Grover Art Collection, Shiraz

Fratelli Sette

C H A M P A G N E  &  S P A R K L I N G  
W I N E  ( B Y  B O T T L E )
Moet & Chandon Rose  

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial 

G. H. Mumm

Louis Roederer

Bollinger

Zonin Prosecco

Chandon Brut

₹1300

₹900

₹1000

₹850

₹750

₹700

₹1000

₹850

₹750

₹700

₹18000

₹16000

₹16000

₹15000

₹15000

₹6500

₹4500

Wine

All prices are in Indian Rupees. Above prices are exclusive of applicable government taxes. Our standard 

measure for spir its is 30ml and wine by glass is 150ml. Please let us know if you have any specia l dietary 

needs, a l lerg ies or restr ict ions. A lcohol consumption should be done by a person of lega l age.



W H I T E  W I N E  ( B Y  B O T T L E )
Stags Leap Wine Cellars Karia, Napa Valley,
Chardonnay, USA

Henri Bourgeois Pouilly-Fume,
Sauvignon Blanc, France

Villa Maria Private Bin,
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Rivera 'Scariazzo' Fiano Puglia IGT, Italy

Baron Philippe de Rothschild Mas Andes,
Sauvignon Blanc, France

Marchesi di Barolo Gavi DOCG, Italy

Domaine Laroche Vin de Pays D'oc,
Sauvignon Blanc, France

Rivera Terre Al Monte,
Sauvignon Blanc, Italy

Krsma Estate, Sauvignon Blanc, India

Two Oceans, Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa

Bodega Norton, Sauvignon Blanc, Argentina

Lindeman’s Cawarra, Chardonnay, Australia

Rawson’s Retreat, Chardonnay, Australia 

Jacob’s Creek, Chardonnay, Australia

Grover Art Collection, Chenin Blanc, India

Grover Art Collection,
Sauvignon Blanc, India

Fratelli, Sauvignon Blanc, India

Wine

₹14500

₹8500

₹7000

₹6500

₹6500

₹6500

₹6500

₹5500

₹5500

₹5000

₹5000

₹5000

₹5000

₹4v000

₹3500

₹3500

₹3000

All prices are in Indian Rupees. Above prices are exclusive of applicable government taxes. Our standard 

measure for spir its is 30ml and wine by glass is 150ml. Please let us know if you have any specia l dietary 

needs, a l lerg ies or restr ict ions. A lcohol consumption should be done by a person of lega l age.



Wine
R E D  W I N E  ( B Y  B O T T L E )
Chateau Ste. Michelle Columbia Valley,
Cabernet Sauvignon, Washington, USA

Baron Philippe de Rothschild Mouton Cadet, 
Bordeaux, France

Rupert & Rothschild Vignerons Classique, 
Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot, Paarl, South Africa

Villa Fassini Toscana IGT,
Cabernet – Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy

Fairview Shiraz, Paarl, South Africa

Te Mata Estate Vineyards Gamay Noir,
Hawke's Bay, New Zealand

Krsma Estate, Syrah, India

Marchesi Frescobaldi 'Pater' Sangiovese
Toscana IGT, Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy

Golden Sparrow Sangiovese Rubicone,
Sangiovese, Italy

Two Oceans, Syrah, South Africa

Bodega Norton Libre, Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Argentina

Lindeman’s Cawarra, Shiraz Cabernet, Australia

Baron Philippe de Rothschild Mas Andes,
Merlot, Chile

Jacob’s Creek, Cabernet Shiraz, Australia

Grover Art Collection, Merlot, India

Grover Art Collection, Shiraz, India

Fratelli, Cabernet Sauvignon, India

₹10000

₹9000

₹8500

₹7500

₹7500

₹7500 

₹5500

₹5500

₹5000

₹5000

₹5000

₹5000

₹5000

₹4000

₹3500

₹3500

₹3000

All prices are in Indian Rupees. Above prices are exclusive of applicable government taxes. Our standard 

measure for spir its is 30ml and wine by glass is 150ml. Please let us know if you have any specia l dietary 

needs, a l lerg ies or restr ict ions. A lcohol consumption should be done by a person of lega l age.



Lemonades & Spritzers 
L I T T L E  E P I C U R E A N  |  ₹ 3 0 0    
Strawberry, kiwi, Sprite top-up

N E W  L O N D O N  L I G H T   |  ₹ 3 0 0
Cold brew, grapefruit, kaffir lime

V I N T A G E  P O I N T  |  ₹ 3 0 0
Pineapple, coconut, ginger

G O O D  M O R N I N G  S U N  B U R S T  |  ₹ 3 0 0
Orange, peach, kaffir lime

G I N G E R  B E R R Y S  |  ₹ 3 0 0
Blueberry, basil leaves, fresh ginger
top-up with ginger ale

P A S S I O N  M O J I T O  D E L I G H T  |  ₹ 3 0 0
Passionfruit puree, mint leaves
top-up with soda

F R E S H  L I M E  S O D A / W A T E R  |  ₹ 3 0 0
Choice of Salt / Sweet / Mix

1 7 8  C A L

1 8 4  C A L

1 2  C A L 1 3  C A L 1 3  C A L

1 0 7  C A L

7 7  C A L

3 4  C A L

6  C A L

All prices are in Indian Rupees. Above prices are exclusive of applicable government taxes. Our standard 

measure for spir its is 30ml and wine by glass is 150ml. Please let us know if you have any specia l dietary 

needs, a l lerg ies or restr ict ions. A lcohol consumption should be done by a person of lega l age.



Juices, Shakes, Smoothies
& Aerated Beverages 

J U I C E S    

Fresh Fruit Juices
Orange / Watermelon / Pineapple

Vegetable Juices
Carrot / Cucumber / Ginger

Orange & Turmeric Booster

Detox ABC (Apple, Beetroot, Carrot)

S M O O T H I E S
Triple Berries

Green Planet

Chia Almond

S H A K E S
Golden Lotus

Salted Caramel Maltese

A E R A T E D  B E V E R A G E  P E R R I E R
Perrier

Red Bull

Diet Coke

Tonic Water / Ginger Ale

Coke / Sprite / Fanta / Soda

Mineral Water

₹300

₹300

₹300

₹300

₹300

₹300

₹300

₹300

₹450

₹350

₹250

₹200

₹200

₹175

1 9 3  C A L

1 9 3  C A L

1 5 0  C A L

1 3 2  C A L 4 3  C A L 5 8  C A L

1 4 8  C A L 9 3  C A L 1 7 8  C A L

1 9 4  C A L

2 8 6  C A L

2 7 5  C A L

2 0 9  C A L

All prices are in Indian Rupees. Above prices are exclusive of applicable government taxes. Our standard 

measure for spir its is 30ml and wine by glass is 150ml. Please let us know if you have any specia l dietary 

needs, a l lerg ies or restr ict ions. A lcohol consumption should be done by a person of lega l age.



Beverages 
D O U B L E  U P  S P E C I A L S
Pink Spanish Latte

Toffee Coffee

Ocean Iced Cafe Latte

Hibiscus Ice Chai

O R G A N I C  T E A
English Breakfast / Assam / Darjeeling

Earl Grey / Green Tea / Jasmine

Chamomile

Ginger Tea

Masala Tea

C O F F E E
Caramel Frappe / Hazelnut Frappe

Hot Chocolate

Decaffeinated Coffee

Espresso / Cappuccino / Café Latte

Café Macchiato

Americano / Iced Americano

South Indian Filter Coffee

₹350

₹350

₹350

₹350

₹200

₹200

₹200

₹200

₹350

₹300

₹300

₹250

₹250

₹250

₹200

1 4 1  C A L

3 3 4  C A L

1 1 6  C A L

2 5  C A L

0 . 1  C A L

0 . 2  C A L

7 8  C A L

7 7  C A L

2 0 4  C A L

3 0 4  C A L

1  C A L

0 . 1 4  C A L

7  C A L

0 . 5 2  C A L

8 5  C A L

2  C A L

8 6  C A L 1 1 0  C A L

2 2 9  C A L

All prices are in Indian Rupees. Above prices are exclusive of applicable government taxes. Our standard 

measure for spir its is 30ml and wine by glass is 150ml. Please let us know if you have any specia l dietary 

needs, a l lerg ies or restr ict ions. A lcohol consumption should be done by a person of lega l age.


