

Rich & Aromatic

An invitation to discover our multi-global cocktails by showcasing flavours around the world, our mixologist has picked up the diverse colours & aromas to enrich your palate.

AXIOMATIC | ₹650

A perfect drink to go with the wonderful weather – an amalgamate of Bourbon, Martini Bianco, bitters & hazelnut giving you a citrusy & nutty taste.

59 CAL

CONTESSA SPRITZ | ₹650

A blend of sweet aperitif with Absolut vodka, Prosecco and an outsize orange slice, resulting into slightly sweet & refreshing drink – like having a Capri Sun on a hot day.

82 CAL

CARTA SWITCHEL | ₹650

A rum base drink to refresh you, balancing the flavours and accentuated with grapefruit, Amaro & apple cider.
52 CAL

SHITTTTT NEGRONI | ₹650

A well-made balance of tequila with the bitterness of the Campari and sweetness of Martini Rosso, adding fresh agave essence without removing the complete flavour profile of the Negroni we all enjoy heartily.

FLORAL BUZZ | ₹650

A blend of rose infused Beefeater, litchi & tonic water giving you the visual of a floral riff with a hint of fruitiness & a rose pink hue courtesy.

63 CAL

THE LEVITY OF BOURBON | ₹650

A bourbon cocktail from Nashville, the whiskey anchors a fruity blend of fresh apple, cinnamon, & maple topped up with ginger ale.

61 CAL

Mild & Refreshing

A mix of classic cocktails made with a twist of our home-made ingredients, allowing your palate to feel the subtle and mild flavours of the cocktail.

ITALIAN ROMANCE | ₹650

A mélange of Absolut vodka with healthy yellow bell pepper puree & passionfruit leaving an even more exhilarating taste on the palate.

50 CAL

MOSCOW MULE | ₹650

The perfect combination of Absolut vodka and ginger beer since 1941, housed in a solid copper mug enhancing its flavour and aroma that would fawn over for the next century and beyond.

55 CAL

NEW YORK SOUR | ₹650

A classic bourbon-based whiskey sour with a twist of float of red wine adding more freshness and flavour.

58 CAL

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL | ₹650

A classic cocktail of sparkling wine and bitters with a dry kick start, which becomes slightly sweeter as you reach the dissolving cube at the bottom of the glass.

114 CAL

BREAKFAST MARTINI | ₹650

There's nothing stopping you from enjoying it at any other time of day. A mix of orange marmalade, triple sec & Beefeater – a touch of sweetness & a good balance of tartness, perfect for a pre-dinner aperitif or a late-night indulgence.

75 CAL

DRUNKEN DISNEY | ₹650

A potion made by 4 princes named Beefeater, Campari, star anise, & fresh orange juice from old-school cocktail pop to enjoy the joy of happiness after success.

63 CAL

Bold & Intense

Enigmatic & free-spirited Sakura fresh Zero Proof mixes, formed with verve and energy, give rise to flavors that linger on the palate & in the mind.

SIESTA | ₹450

Reposado, Italian red bitters, grapefruit juice, lime juice 5 CAL

CUCUMBER LIME MARGARITA | ₹450

Reposado, lime juice, orange juice, cucumber slice
14 CAL

THE MOCKING BIRD | ₹450

Italian red bitters, lime juice, pineapple juice, simple syrup 0.66 CAL

THE SICILIAN ESTATE | ₹450

Amaro Italiano, lime juice, fresh ginger, mint leaves, ginger ale
12 CAL

AMARO HIGHBALL | ₹450

Amaro Italiano topped up with tonic water

ITALIAN SPRITZ | ₹450

Italian red bitters topped up with grapefruit tonic water
73 CAL

Single Malt

ISLE OF SKYE

Talisker 10 YO	
Tallsker to 10	₹850
ISLAY	
Ardberg 10 YO	₹1000
Lagavulin 16 YO	₹1000
Laphroaig 10 YO	₹950
Cao ila 12 YO	₹950
NORTHERN HIGHLAND	
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban	₹1500
Dalwhinnie 15 YO	₹1250
Glenmorangie La Sante	₹1050
Glenmorangie The Original	₹1000
Clynelish 14 YO	₹1000
LOWLAND	
Glenkinchie 12 YO	₹1050
SPEYSIDE	
The Glenlivet 21 YO	₹2500
The Glenlivet 18 YO	₹1500
The Glenlivet 15 YO	₹1200
Balvenie 12 YO	₹1100
Glenfiddich 15 YO	₹1000
Cardhu 12 YO	₹950
Glenfiddich 12 YO	₹900
	ISLAY Ardberg 10 YO Lagavulin 16 YO Laphroaig 10 YO Cao ila 12 YO NORTHERN HIGHLAND Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban Dalwhinnie 15 YO Glenmorangie La Sante Glenmorangie The Original Clynelish 14 YO LOWLAND Glenkinchie 12 YO SPEYSIDE The Glenlivet 21 YO The Glenlivet 18 YO The Glenlivet 15 YO Balvenie 12 YO Glenfiddich 15 YO Cardhu 12 YO

Blended Scotch, Japanese Whisky, Irish & Tennessee

BLENDED SCOTCH

Johnnie Walker Blue Label	₹2500
Royal Salute 21 YO	₹2400
Chivas Regal 18 YO	₹1400
Ballantine's 17 YO	₹1350
Chivas Regal 15 YO	₹1250
Johnnie Walker Double Black	₹1000
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	₹950
Ballantine's Finest	₹450

JAPANESE WHISKY

Yamazaki 12 YO	₹1500
Hibiki Masters Select	₹1500
Nikka Single Malt Whisky	₹1050
Yoichi 12 YO	

IRISH & TENNESSEE

Irish Bushmill	₹900
Jack Daniel's No.7	₹700
Maker's Mark	₹650
Jameson Irish Whisky	₹550
Jameson Black Barrel	₹550
Jim Beam	₹500

Indian Single Malt, Gin, & Tonic Water

INDIAN SINGLE MALT

Amrut Peated	₹550
Amrut Amalgam	₹550
Amrut Fusion	₹550
Paul John Brilliance	₹550

GIN

The Botanist	₹900
Roku	₹850
Hendrick's	₹850
Star of Bombay	₹800
Tanqueray No. 10	₹800
Monkey 47	₹750
Bombay Sapphire	₹600
Gordon's	₹550
Beefeater	₹550

PAIR WITH HOMEMADE TONIC WATER

Pink Grapefruit	₹200
Cherry Blossom	₹200
Elderflower	₹200
Blue Pea	₹200

Vodka, Rum & Tequila

VODKA

Belvedere	₹950
Beluga	₹900
Roberto Cavalli	₹850
Grey Goose	₹800
Titos	₹750
42 Below	₹750
Absolut Elyx	₹750
Absolut Mandarin	₹550
Absolut Lemon	₹550
Absolut	₹500

RUM

Mount Gay	₹650
Ron Zacapa	₹650
Malibu	₹650
Havana Club	₹550
Bacardi Carta Blanca	₹450
Bacardi Oro	₹400

TEQUILA

Patron XO Café	₹850
Don Angel	₹600

Cognac, Brandy, Aperitifs, Liqueurs & Beer

COGNAC & BRANDY

Remy Martin XO	₹2000
Remy Martin VSOP	₹1150
Hennessey VSOP	₹900
Martell VS	₹850

APERITIFS & LIQUEURS

Jägermeister	₹650
Baileys Irish Cream	₹650
Campari	₹650
Kahlua	₹550
Midori	₹450
Sambuca	₹450
Absinthe	₹450
Martini Rosso	₹400
Martini Bianco	₹400

BEER

Asahi	₹600
Corona	₹600
Stella	₹600
Hoegaarden	₹600
Kingfisher Ultra	₹450
Heineken	₹450
Bira Blonde	₹450
Bira White	₹400
Budweiser	₹400

Wine

SPARKLING WINE (BY GLASS)

Zonin Prosecco	₹1300
Chandon Brut	₹900

WHITE WINE (BY GLASS)

Two Oceans, Sauvignon Blanc	₹1000
Jacob's Creek, Chardonnay	₹850
Grover Art Collection,	₹750
Sauvignon Blanc	
Fratelli, Sauvignon Blanc	₹700

RED WINE (BY GLASS)

Two Oceans, Shiraz	₹1000
Jacob's Creek, Cabernet Shiraz	₹850
Grover Art Collection, Shiraz	₹750
Fratelli Sette	₹700

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE (BY BOTTLE)

Moet & Chandon Rose	₹18000
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial	₹16000
G. H. Mumm	₹16000
Louis Roederer	₹15000
Bollinger	₹15000
Zonin Prosecco	₹6500
Chandon Brut	₹4500

Wine

WHITE WINE (BY BOTTLE)	
Stags Leap Wine Cellars Karia, Napa Valley, Chardonnay, USA	₹14500
Henri Bourgeois Pouilly-Fume, Sauvignon Blanc, France	₹8500
Villa Maria Private Bin, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	₹7000
Rivera 'Scariazzo' Fiano Puglia IGT, Italy	₹6500
Baron Philippe de Rothschild Mas Andes, Sauvignon Blanc, France	₹6500
Marchesi di Barolo Gavi DOCG, Italy	₹6500
Domaine Laroche Vin de Pays D'oc, Sauvignon Blanc, France	₹6500
D' T A1M .	
Rivera Terre Al Monte, Sauvignon Blanc, Italy	₹5500
	₹5500
Sauvignon Blanc, Italy	
Sauvignon Blanc, Italy Krsma Estate, Sauvignon Blanc, India	₹5500
Sauvignon Blanc, Italy Krsma Estate, Sauvignon Blanc, India Two Oceans, Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa	₹5500 ₹5000
Sauvignon Blanc, Italy Krsma Estate, Sauvignon Blanc, India Two Oceans, Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa Bodega Norton, Sauvignon Blanc, Argentina	₹5500 ₹5000 ₹5000
Sauvignon Blanc, Italy Krsma Estate, Sauvignon Blanc, India Two Oceans, Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa Bodega Norton, Sauvignon Blanc, Argentina Lindeman's Cawarra, Chardonnay, Australia	₹5500 ₹5000 ₹5000
Sauvignon Blanc, Italy Krsma Estate, Sauvignon Blanc, India Two Oceans, Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa Bodega Norton, Sauvignon Blanc, Argentina Lindeman's Cawarra, Chardonnay, Australia Rawson's Retreat, Chardonnay, Australia	₹5500 ₹5000 ₹5000 ₹5000
Sauvignon Blanc, Italy Krsma Estate, Sauvignon Blanc, India Two Oceans, Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa Bodega Norton, Sauvignon Blanc, Argentina Lindeman's Cawarra, Chardonnay, Australia Rawson's Retreat, Chardonnay, Australia Jacob's Creek, Chardonnay, Australia	₹5500 ₹5000 ₹5000 ₹5000 ₹5000

Wine

RED WINE (BY BOTTLE)	
Chateau Ste. Michelle Columbia Valley, Cabernet Sauvignon, Washington, USA	₹10000
Baron Philippe de Rothschild Mouton Cadet, Bordeaux, France	₹9000
Rupert & Rothschild Vignerons Classique, Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot, Paarl, South Africa	₹8500
Villa Fassini Toscana IGT, Cabernet – Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy	₹7500
Fairview Shiraz, Paarl, South Africa	₹7500
Te Mata Estate Vineyards Gamay Noir, Hawke's Bay, New Zealand	₹7500
Krsma Estate, Syrah, India	₹5500
Marchesi Frescobaldi 'Pater' Sangiovese Toscana IGT, Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy	₹5500
Golden Sparrow Sangiovese Rubicone, Sangiovese, Italy	₹5000
Two Oceans, Syrah, South Africa	₹5000
Bodega Norton Libre, Cabernet Sauvignon, Argentina	₹5000
Lindeman's Cawarra, Shiraz Cabernet, Australia	₹5000
Baron Philippe de Rothschild Mas Andes, Merlot, Chile	₹5000
Jacob's Creek, Cabernet Shiraz, Australia	₹4000
Grover Art Collection, Merlot, India	₹3500
Grover Art Collection, Shiraz, India	₹3500
Fratelli, Cabernet Sauvignon, India	₹3000

Lemonades & Spritzers

LITTLE EPICUREAN | ₹300

Strawberry, kiwi, Sprite top-up 6 CAL

NEW LONDON LIGHT | ₹300

Cold brew, grapefruit, kaffir lime

VINTAGE POINT | ₹300

Pineapple, coconut, ginger
77 CAL

GOOD MORNING SUN BURST | ₹300

Orange, peach, kaffir lime

GINGER BERRYS | ₹300

Blueberry, basil leaves, fresh ginger top-up with ginger ale

178 CAL

PASSION MOJITO DELIGHT | ₹300

Passionfruit puree, mint leaves top-up with soda
184 CAL

FRESH LIME SODA/WATER | ₹300

Choice of Salt / Sweet / Mix
12 CAL 13 CAL 13 CAL

Juices, Shakes, Smoothies & Aerated Beverages

JUICES

Fresh Fruit Juices Orange / Watermelon / Pineapple	₹300
Vegetable Juices Carrot / Cucumber / Ginger 132 CAL 43 CAL 58 CAL	₹300
Orange & Turmeric Booster	
Detox ABC (Apple, Beetroot, Carrot) 193 CAL	₹300
SMOOTHIES	
Triple Berries	₹300
Green Planet	₹300
Chia Almond	₹300
SHAKES	
Golden Lotus	₹300
Salted Caramel Maltese	₹300
AERATED BEVERAGE PERRIER	
Perrier	₹450
Red Bull	₹350
Diet Coke	₹250
Tonic Water / Ginger Ale	₹200
Coke / Sprite / Fanta / Soda	₹200
Mineral Water	₹175

Beverages

DOUBLE UP SPECIALS

Pink Spanish Latte	₹350
Toffee Coffee 334 CAL	₹350
Ocean Iced Cafe Latte	₹350
Hibiscus Ice Chai 25 CAL	₹350
ORGANIC TEA English Breakfast / Assam / Darjeeling Earl Grey / Green Tea / Jasmine	₹200
Chamomile 0.2 CAL	₹200
Ginger Tea	₹200
Masala Tea	₹200
COFFEE	
Caramel Frappe / Hazelnut Frappe 204 CAL 229 CAL	₹350
Hot Chocolate	₹300
Decaffeinated Coffee	₹300
Espresso / Cappuccino / Café Latte 0.14 CAL 86 CAL 110 CAL	₹250
Café Macchiato	₹250
Americano / Iced Americano 0.52 CAL 2 CAL	₹250
South Indian Filter Coffee	₹200